
10/28/2011  thru 11/3/2011

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-11-05234 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2011 909 AVE B BILLINGS MT 59102|AGE-004-001-0909 GLASGOW, ROBERT J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $22,500

BP-11-05235 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2011 1504 9 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|AGE-004-001-1504 LUNNEY, BARBARA|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $22,500

BP-11-05263 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 1148 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|EXC-001-004- METROPARK OFFICE & INDUSTRIAL|EMPIRE HTG. & COOLING (BONDED)tear off and 60 mil tpo $42,137

BP-11-05267 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 2510 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LPP-000-001- EATON, BETTY JEAN|KC ROOFING INC tear off and install 50 yr shingles to 4/12-7/12 $7,500

BP-11-05306 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2011 1601 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|0542-000-002- CITY OF BILLINGS|MOONLIGHT CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $15,000

BP-11-04582 COM REMODEL 10/28/2011 111 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-015-001-5-& JIM  ROUTSON|EMPIRE LATH & PLASTER, INC. EXTERIOR COSMETIC REMODEL $95,000

BP-11-04617 COM REMODEL 10/28/2011 111 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-015-001-5-& GRAY-RIGLER PARTNERSHIP|KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTER tenant finish for hawaian bbq $85,000

BP-11-05004 COM REMODEL 11/2/2011 219 CALHOUN LN BILLINGS MT 59101|PLM-000-001- CENTURY LINK  |RAUSER COMPANY LLC $75,000

BP-11-05071 COM REMODEL 11/3/2011 1911 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|CAW-001-011A1- KRP LLC|KW COMMERCIAL BUILDERS, INC change from casino to restaurant $60,000

BP-11-04411 COM REMODEL - CHANGE IN USE 11/1/2011 20 N 30 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-106-021-S2 & TIM  MEHR convert existing retail space into microbrewery $200,000

BP-11-05223 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2011 3317 WINCHELL LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PTR-003-004- JENNISON, DALE W & DONNA M|EMPIRE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 60 MIL TPO ON FLAT ROOF $11,000

BP-11-05225 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2011 582 MECCA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-011-015- LONG, AMY MARIA|MAGIC CITY CUSTOM TAPING & tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $2,500

BP-11-05226 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2011 1235 10 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|ST2-001-008- KUNDSEN, DONALD E TRSTEE|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH ON GARAGE$3,595

BP-11-05228 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2011 2528 CARL ST BILLINGS MT 59102|HMM-002-008- WHITCOMB, DONALD A & CAROL M|LSN, INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL STEEL PANELS ON 4/12 PITCH $22,823

BP-11-05236 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2011 916 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-018-039-40- GERDRUM, JANET|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,000

BP-11-05237 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2011 2710 WOODY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BNY-000-013- MURRAY, TODD|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $8,700

BP-11-05238 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2011 942 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CDL-000-003- GIBBS, RUSSELL A & LESLIE R|KRISTIAN NICKOL CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch $3,900

BP-11-05241 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2011 3391 RACQUET DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RQH-001-008- CHRISTMAN, G D & BETTY J TRSTE|TIGER CC CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 4/12 $6,000

BP-11-05245 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2011 395 JEFFERSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SW2-004-001- MORITZ, DALE E & CAROL A|QUANTUM COMPANIES INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $1,780

BP-11-05246-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2011 2113 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-005-015- BRUNER, KELLI M|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. new vinyl siding, soffitt and facia $8,400

BP-11-05247 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2011 385 JEFFERSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SW2-004-003- ESSENSE OF PEACE MINISTRIES|QUANTUM COMPANIES INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $2,800

BP-11-05248 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2011 2602 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-008-020- KOVASH, BRYAN & CHERYL & PAMEL|GUERECHIT CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $3,100

BP-11-05256 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 526 O'MALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDM-001-007-E5' & WALKER, LORI &|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $5,800

BP-11-05257 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 350 JEFFERSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SW2-003-009- MORITZ, DALE E & CAROL A|QUANTUM COMPANIES INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $1,780

BP-11-05258 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 338 JEFFERSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SW2-003-011- MORITZ, DALE E & CAROL A|QUANTUM COMPANIES INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $1,780

BP-11-05259 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 1247 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CDT-002-007- SMITHLIN, THOMAS & CHERI|COUNTRY INNOVATIONS, LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,300

BP-11-05260 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 111 HILLTOP RD BILLINGS MT 59105|HVS-003-023- DUGAN, MARY ANN  TRUSTEE|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. SOFFITT $3,040

BP-11-05264 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 3474 WINCHELL LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PTR-004-027- SCALLY, JOHN W|BRAD BOLIN SIDING new vinyl siding to duplex, units 3474 & 3476 $3,700

BP-11-05268 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 3518 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBF-003-003- BETTY  KUEBULER|PERRY BUILT CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $10,000

BP-11-05269 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 4434 LOMA VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RRW-002-002A- HAWK, ROBERTA J|KC ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $7,300

BP-11-05271 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 3120 E MACDONALD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GRE-001-045- DAN  ERICKSON|GRANITE PEAK EXTERIORS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,140

BP-11-05272 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 416 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-031-040-42- NIELSON, BRETT A|TIMMER ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 shingles to 6/12 $8,575

BP-11-05273 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 512 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-038-040-41- HALLIGAN, FLOYD R & PAMELA G|TIMMER ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $7,445

BP-11-05279 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 1616 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59102|PP4-010-015- CORMIER, MICHELLE R|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND REROOF 4/12 30 YR $9,800

BP-11-05280 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/1/2011 3769 GRANGER AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-005-019- SILVKA, JENNIFER A|WANNER ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,500

BP-11-05281 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 1510 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|PP8-008-002- Lon  ALDER|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM tear off and install single ply membrane roof system $3,200

BP-11-05282 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 2815 VERMILLION DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGS-006-002- BOEHM, JAMES B|KREBILL CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,200

BP-11-05283 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 1325 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-009-015- SANNES, SCOTT & CINDY|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR7/12 $2,900

BP-11-05284 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 415 BUNTING ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BUT-003-010- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $5,450

BP-11-05285 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 431 BUNTING ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BUT-003-008- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $5,850

BP-11-05286 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 439 BUNTING ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BUT-003-007- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingle son 4/12 pitch $5,850

BP-11-05287 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 447 BUNTING ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BUT-003-006- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingle son 4/12 pitch $5,850

BP-11-05288 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 463 BUNTING ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BUT-003-004- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $5,850

BP-11-05289 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 2720 4 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-183-013-15- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear ofdf and instal 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $5,850



BP-11-05290 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 2724 4 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-183-013-15- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 54/12 pitch $5,850

BP-11-05291 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 2301 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-005-001- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $9,250

BP-11-05292 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 2309 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-005-002- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $9,250

BP-11-05294 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 1204 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CDS-003-007- MELIUS, DOUGLAS M & KELLY J|L & W CONSTRUCTION AND LOG CREATIONS LLCtear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $4,000

BP-11-05295 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/2/2011 3525 PRESTWICK RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-005-004-5- SCHUTTA, MICHAEL R|MCPHAIL ROOFING & CONST, INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $7,200

BP-11-05307 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2011 3341 WINDMILL CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR2-003-018- MEHRENS, PATRICK & MARY JO|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,699

BP-11-05309 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2011 2637 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-031- THOMAS, MIKE G & BONNIE M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $9,500

BP-11-05310 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2011 2116 LYMAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BFS-005-003- TOWNSEND, SARA A|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $8,000

BP-11-05311 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2011 517 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-036-009-10- ANDERSON, GWENDOLYN W|4M CONSTRUCTION, INC. tear off and install 50 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch $4,500

BP-11-05316 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2011 1230 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CDT-001-014- SCHREUDER, JOHN M & SHIRLEY J|TIMMER ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30yr 6/12 $7,805

BP-11-05317 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2011 75 MOUNTAIN VIEW BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|PNO-000-013- JO  BARRINGER|TIMMER ROOFING INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $6,760

BP-11-05318 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2011 2918 VERMILLION DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGS-002-013- HELLAND, ARNOLD J & WANDA F|TIMMER ROOFING INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $8,105

BP-11-04551 RES NEW GARAGE 10/31/2011 30 PRAIRIE VIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0288-000-000-& HDRS CASA VILLAGE, LLC|S BAR S SUPPLY CONTRACTOR SHED $2,400

BP-11-04879 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 10/28/2011 3109 COPPER RIDGE PL BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-004-024- COPPER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT CORPO|OAKLAND HOME BUILDERS CORPRES NEW SINGLE FAMILY $148,728

BP-11-05156 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 11/2/2011 4144 JULAURA LN BILLINGS MT 59106|GS4-005-009- COUGAR CONST.  |COUGAR CONSTRUCTION AND RES NEW TWO FAMILY $344,368

BP-11-01818-05 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/3/2011 1735 FRONT ST BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR-004-019- MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT BASEMENT FINISH PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL $18,375

BP-11-05224 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/28/2011 370 31 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|ASP-002-053- KLINE, RUSSELL M & JANET A install patio door $700

BP-11-05231 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/28/2011 2015 NORTHRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-002-006-   FINK|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN EGRESS WINDOW AND REMODEL WALL $3,200

BP-11-05232 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/28/2011 234 FAIR PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-007-036- LYONS, JOHN STEPS $1,000

BP-11-05239 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/31/2011 681 GARNET AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-005-005A- OKSNESS, ROBERT W &|NORTHWEST CUSTOM IMPROVEMENTS install door $2,000

BP-11-05240 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/31/2011 1614 GRANITE PEAK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP-001-001-024 JEFF JUNKERT CONST.  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC basement finish $8,550

BP-11-05242 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/31/2011 1122 DIVISION ST BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-005-045-46- MCCALLA, SYLVIA PATTERSON replace existing concrete landing with wood in same location $2,500

BP-11-05246 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/31/2011 2113 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-005-015- BRUNER, KELLI M|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. replace living room window $1,500

BP-11-05249 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/31/2011 811 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CCS-002-005- SEWELL, KAY M TRUSTEE|PHIL'S GLASS 1 egress window $1,800

BP-11-05250 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/31/2011 4129 VAUGHN LN BILLINGS MT 59101|KLE-002-033-34- MARTIN, BEN D|BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. FIRE RESTORATION PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL $27,673

BP-11-05261 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/1/2011 102 LAKEWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L10-037-006- MEYER, MICHAEL R & ANDREA H|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES INSTALL NEW WINDOWS $10,012

BP-11-05262 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/1/2011 972 SENORA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-003-071- COMSTOCK, PATRICK J & BEVERLY|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES INSTALL NEW WINDOWS $1,031

BP-11-05270 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/1/2011 2324 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59101|0140-000-010-LESS JAMES  SOUTHWORTH REMOVE SOME SHEETROCK TO UP DATE ELEC. SERVICE. PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL$2,000

BP-11-05298 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/3/2011 768 FALLOW LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HR4-042-001-007 ROBERTS, PAMELA J|K-DESIGNERS install 2 doors $3,621

BP-11-05299 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/3/2011 4645 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|WEB-001-010- MARTIN, FLOYD L|LYNNRICH INC. 9 windows all bedrooms must meet egress* new energy code* per inspectors approval$3,711

Total Permit Valuation $1,494,483

Total Permits Issued 74


